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Parcels

Subdivision Limits

Municipal Buidings

River or Stream

City of Bloomfield Hills
Address Map

555 Parcel Address

City of BirminghamBloomfield Township
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Section Number15

Legend

Main Road NameLone Pine
Rd

Minor Road NameRudgate Rd

Bloomfield Hills
County Club

Stonycroft
Golf Club

Bloomfield
Open Hunt Club

Cranbrook
Educational
Community

Manresa Jesuit
Retreat House

37
30
0

37
40
0

38
50
0

38
60
0

39
00
0

39
30
0

39
50
0

40
60
0

40
70
0

40
90
0

41
10
0

41
30
0

41100 Address Block on Woodward

Cranbrook
Institute of

Science

Crankbrook
Kingswood Upper
& Middle School

Cranbrook
House

& Gardens

Cranbrook
Academy

of Art

Cranbrook
Academy of
Art Museum

Cranbrook
Kingswood

Upper School

Cranbrook
Brookside School

Cranbrook

Thornlea

Congregational

Church of Birm
ingham

Kingsway
South

Condos

The
Village
Club

Chu
rch

 of

Lat
ter

 Day 
Sa

int
s

Birm
ing

ha
m

Unit
ari

an
 Chu

rch

Abbey Ln (PVT) 44 70 14

Academy Way (PVT) 100 1999 22

Arbor Ct (PVT) 701 757 23

Avondale 100 178 23

Balfour Dr 20 159 10

Barbara Ln (PVT) 36 129 23

Barbour Ln (PVT) 1 28 15

Barden Ct (PVT) 61 231 14,15

Barden Rd 200 379 15

Barrington Park Ct (PVT) 510 560 10

Barrington Park Dr (PVT) 521 604 10

Bennington Dr 550 699 22

Bersford Ct 11 49 22

Bloomfield Hills Pkwy 1 100 14

Boulder Ln (PVT) 1 119 23

Brady Ln 1 199 23

Bretton Ln (PVT) 900 1200 14,23

Bridgeview Dr 0 100 11

Burnham Rd 900 1200 14,23

Cabot Pl 1 99 23

Canterbury Cres 800 899 23

Charing Cross Ct 200 280 23

Charing Cross Rd 1 5045 23

Charing Way 4300 4318 14

Chase Ln (PVT) 500 620 11

Chesterfield 100 399 23

Chestnut Cir 200 299 10

Chestnut Ct 200 299 10

Chestnut Dr 2200 2450 10

Church Rd 300 449 23

Concord (PVT) 100 239 14

Conge Dr 1300 1399 14

Country Club Dr 1000 1399 15

Cranbrook Ct 300 460 23

Cranbrook Ln 10 50 14

Cranbrook Rd 1 1099 14,23

Denbar 2 130 14,15

Doningham Ln (PVT) 300 499 22

Dunston Rd 319 401 22,23

E Hickory Grove 100 449 10

E Long Lake Rd 1 749 11,14

E Valley 1800 1939 15

Eastways Rd 2300 2499 11

Edgemere Ct 500 659 23

Endicott Rd 100 199 23

Epping 1400 1498 15

Estate Dr (PVT) 0 0 15

Eton Cross 1100 1199 14

Faculty Way (PVT) 11 99 14,22,23

Falmouth Dr 680 800 22

Goodhue 400 469 22,23

Goodhue Ct (PVT) 1 435 22

Guilford 90 299 14,15

Hammond Ct 1600 1799 14

Harlan Dr 1 239 22

Haverhill 400 599 22

Hickory Glen Dr (PVT) 2300 2500 10

Hiddenridge (PVT) 1 99 14

High Oak (PVT) 180 1649 14

Hill 409 401 23

Hillcrest Dr 600 698 22

Hilltop Ln 100 149 23

Hillwood Dr 1600 1999 14

Hunt Club Dr 2200 2491 11

Hunters Pond 2448 2498 11

Hunters Xing 500 556 11

Huntingwood Ln (PVT) 1700 1899 14

Institute Way (PVT) 1 19 22

Joyce Ct 200 299 22

Kennebec Ct 700 761 22

Kensington Rd 1111 2399 11,14

Keswick 300 399 15

Kingsbrook Ln 50 59 14

Kingsley Ct 550 599 11

Kingsley Manor Dr (PVT) 1 79 23

Kingsley Trl 500 699 11

Kingswood Campus Dr (PVT) 0 0 23

Kirkwood Ct (PVT) 150 189 23

Lahser Rd 2501 5499 10,15,22

Lakeview Ct 1800 1898 14

Lakewood Dr 200 378 23

Linda Ct 100 160 23

Linda Knoll 100 199 23

Linda Ln 99 199 23

Lone Pine Ct (PVT) 200 499 22

Lone Pine Hl 500 749 23

Lone Pine Rd 327 799 22,23

Longmeadow Rd 1 5150 23

Longwood (PVT) 1600 1899 15

Lowell Ct 101 399 23

Manorwood Dr 1 199 10

Marblehead Dr 100 299 22

Martell Ct 300 349 22

Martell Dr 1 499 22

Merrimac Ct 1 99 22

N Opdyke Rd 1800 2599 10,14,15

N Woodward Ave 37250 41999 10,14,15,23

Nantucket 1 300 22

Oak Knob Rd 1200 1238 15

Oaks Ct 1846 1954 14

Orchard Ln (PVT) 1 99 23

Orchard Ridge Rd 501 1399 15,22

Parkman Dr 700 733 11

Pembroke 1100 1449 15

Pine Gate Ct 1 72 10

Pine Gate Dr 1 72 10

Pine Ridge Ct 348 352 10

Pine Ridge Dr 200 399 10

Quarton Ln 21 99 23

Quarton Rd 500 3699 22,23

Randall Ln 2100 2199 11

Randolph Ct 1699 1601 15

Rathmor 1600 1999 10,15

Renton Ct 39 88 10

Ridgewood 800 998 22

Ridgewood Ct 848 999 22

Rudgate Rd 500 699 22

Scenic Oak Dr S (PVT) 67 13 15

Scenic Oaks Dr N (PVT) 1 68 15

Sebago Ln 700 199 22

Stonycroft Ln 1800 1076 11,14

Stratford Ln (PVT) 961 1092 14,23

Stratford Pl (PVT) 988 1060 14

Surria Ct (PVT) 1500 1536 14

Thetford Ln 400 499 22

Tiverton (PVT) 1700 2000 14

Trowbridge 900 1499 14,23

Upland Dr (PVT) 0 0 14,23

Valley Way (PVT) 1 699 15,22

Vaughan Rd 600 1599 15,22

Vaughan Ridge Rd (PVT) 1 99 14

W Long Lake 1 498 14,15

W Valley 1900 2099 10

Warrington Rd 100 299 23

Westview Rd 700 750 11

Whitehall 500 599 11

Whysall Ln 1 129 14

Willow Gln 618 637 23

Windemere Ct (PVT) 700 799 23

Winlane Dr 5000 5098 22

Wishbone Dr 400 499 11

Woodberry Dr 200 298 23

Woodridge 300 399 23

Woods Hole Way 600 698 22

Woodwind Dr 177 289 10

Yarboro 538 669 22

Street Name From To Section Street Name From To Section Street Name From To Section Street Name From To Section

Co
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iu
m
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2400 Woodward N. Condos 10

Arbors of Bloomfield Condos 23

Barden Woods Condos 15

Bloomfield Pond Estates 15

Bloomfield Square Condos 14

Bloomfield Woods Condos 15

Boulder Park Condos 23

Crankbrook Manor Condos 14

Hatherly Condos 10

Hickory Glen Condos 10

Hunt Club Manor Condos 14

Kingsley Manor Condos 23

Kingsway North Condos 14

Kingsway South Condos 14

Manor in the Hills Condos 14

Oaks of Bloomfield Condos 15

Olde Hickory Condos 10

Pine Gate Condos 10

Stratford Place Condos 14

Tiverton Place Condos 14

Vaughan Ridge Condos 14

Windemere Poine Condos 23

Name Section

Birmingham Unitarian Church 23

Christ Church of Cranbrook 23

Church of Latter Day Saints 23

Congregational Church of
Birmingham

14

Legion of Christ 11

Manresa Jesuit Retreatr
House

23

St. Hugo of the Hills Church 10

Name Section

Ch
ur

ch
es

Sc
ho

ol
s

City Hall (45 East Long Lake) 14

DPW ( 1805 Kensington) 14

Name Section

Cranbrook Academy of Art 22

Cranbrook Brookside School 23

Cranbrook Institute of Science 22

Cranbrook Kingswood Middle School 15

Cranbrook Thornlea 23

Cranbrook Upper School 22

Crankbrook Kingswood Upper & Middle School 23

Oakland Community College 11

Roper City & Country School 10

St. Hugo of the Hills School 10

Name Sectioin

M
un

ic
ip

al

This map was prepared by Hubbell, Roth and Clark,
Inc. using information provided by Oakland County
GIS Utility for the city of Bloomfield Hills. The data
provided hereon is for general reference only and is
not considered a legal document. Use of this map for
any other purpose is not permitted. Hubbell, Roth
and Clark, Inc., Oakland County, and the City of
Bloomfield Hills do not warrant or guarantee its
accuracy.

Date Created: 1/3/2023
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